
Dear Parents & Friends of the School 
 
Class 3 had a fantastic time on the residential to Hawes End last 
week.  We were lucky with the weather, and this made it all the 
more enjoyable. 
 
 
 
 
 

Unfortunately, the wheelchair basketball was cancelled for 
today.  We hope to re-schedule later in the year. 
 
Thank you all for your support and donations at the recent 
fundraising activities that we have held.  The Friends of Temple 
Sowerby held a Ceilidh on the 8th March which made a huge 
£305.75 which will be donated towards school funds. 
 
The Red Nose Day also raised £85.35 for the charity. 
 
It’s now the last week before the Easter break.  We will finish 
on Friday at the usual time of 3.30pm, and come back into 
school on Monday 15th April 2019.  I hope you have a lovely 
break. 
 
Kind Regards 
 
   
 
Mr Karl Laithwaite 
Headteacher 

 W/C Monday 25th March 

 Monday 25th March, 3.30pm onwards, Year 6 

parents evening 

 Tuesday 26th March—3.30pm—4.30pm, Last 

Gardening and Wildlife Club 

 Wednesday 27th March, PM Action Ants 

 Wednesday 27th March, 4pm onwards—Tag 

Rugby at Bolton School 

 Thursday 28th March, 10am—11.30am Tem-

ple Sowerby Tots 

 Thursday 28th March, 1pm, Yr 3 and 4 Yoga 

 Friday 29th March, Break up for Easter 
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TEACHER CLUBS AND WRAP AROUND CARE 

 
Clubs after half term:- 

 
*Every Tuesday, 3.30pm—

4.30pm* 
Cooking Club 

(please make sure that you send your 
form back, as places are limited) 

 

*Every Wednesday, 
 3.30pm—4.15pm* 

Action Ants 
 
 

After School Clubs as usual:- 
 

Every day from Monday to  
Friday, 3.30pm—5.30pm 

 
*Wii and Electronics nights* 
*Sports (inside and outside)* 

*Homework Club* 
*Craft nights* 

 
*Please note that there is no After 

School Facility on Monday 29th 
April due to staff training* 

Dates for your diary—After Easter Break upto Half Term 

Date Activity 

Monday 15th April Back to School 

Monday 15th April 9.15am, Church Assembly & 1pm, NISCU Assembly 

Every Wednesday PM, Action Ants 

Wednesdays 17th & 24th April, 1st and 8th May 3.30pm, SATS Club 

Every Thursday 10am—11.30am, Temple Sowerby Tots 

Thursday 18th April GIST Road Safety Bus at School 

Friday 19th April Good Friday—Bank Holiday 

Monday 22nd April Easter Monday—Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 23rd and Thursday 25th April Parents Evenings 

Every Tuesday from 30th April Cooking Club starts, 3.30pm—4.30pm 

Thursday 2nd May PM, Individual and Family photo’s 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Monday 13th—Thursday 16th May Year 6 SATS 

Friday 17th May Year 6 trip to Patterdale 

Monday 20th May 6pm, Long Marton Shield 


